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As at Term 1- 2021

BREAKFAST MENU
8.00-8.45am
Bites Bacon & Egg Muffin $4.00

Bites Toasted Banana Bread & Butter $3.50
Freshly Baked Double Choc & Fruit Muffin $2.50

Toasted Ham & Cheese Pocket $2.50
Acai Bowl $6.50
MEAL DEALS

Bites Bacon & Egg Muffin + Breaka 300ml
Flavoured Milk $6.00

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS
1st & 2nd Breaks
MONDAY

Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken Enchilada
Bites Pizza Slice
Bites Sushi

(Vegan Option)

TUESDAY

Honey Soy Chicken Noodle Box
(Vegan Option)

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Pumpkin & Feta Salad
Vietnamese Rice Paper Roll

WEDNESDAY

Mexican Burrito Bowl

Bites Butter Chicken

Bites Naan Bread

Loaded Potato Variety of Flavours

THURSDAY

Bites Lasagne

Bites Sushi

(Vegan Option)

Chicken Massaman Curry
Roti Bread

FRIDAY

Chicken Caesar Salad
Bites Mince Pies
Bites Chicken Pies
Bites Sausage Rolls
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Special Dietary Requirements

$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$6.60

$6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$5.00

$5.00
$6.60

$6.00
$1.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00

We Cater to all Dietary needs, please visit Bites staff.

requirements catered for

¢ ESHSP&C

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY
15t & 2" Breaks

SANDWICHES

Chicken and Salad

Ham and Salad

Chicken/Cranberry and Salad

Egg and Lettuce

Salad
Gluten Free add $0.50.
Avocado add $0.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Chicken and Cheese
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Cheese Only
Gluten Free add 50.50.
Avocado add $0.50
Wraps
Chicken and Salad % $3.00 Full
Ham and Salad % $3.00 Full

Bites Devil Wrap
Bites Chicken Schnitzel Wrap
Bites Mexican Devil Wrap

SNACKS

Savoury Snack Boxes

Yoghurt

Fruit Pieces - Apples, Mandarins & Bananas
Fruit Tubs Seasonal Fruit

Home Baking  Assorted Varieties
BURGERS

Bites Big Mac

Bites Beef Burger (with Bacon Jam)
Pork Riblet Burger

Devil Chicken Burger

Chicken Schnitzel Burger

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$2.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

all burgers above served with lettuce, carrot, Cucumber & cheese.

Bites Cheeseburger
Bacon & Egg Burger
Mexican Devil Burger
Vegan Burger

DRINKS

Water, Fruit Juice, Slushy, Kombucha,
Coffee & Milk Options

Ice Blocks

Frozen Yoghurt

*Various Prices
*Various Prices
*Various prices

$6.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50



