ESHS 3



As at Term 1- 2021

BREAKFAST MENU

8.00-8.45am

Bites Bacon & Egg Muffin Bites Toasted Banana Bread & Butter Freshly Baked Double Choc & Fruit Muffin Toasted Ham & Cheese Pocket	\$2.50
Acai Bowl	\$6.50

MEAL DEALS

Bites Bacon & Egg Muffin + Breaka 300ml

Flavoured Milk \$6.00

DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

1st & 2nd Breaks

MONDAY

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Saraa	73.00
Chicken Enchilada	\$5.00
Bites Pizza Slice	\$2.50
Bites Sushi	\$6.60
(Vegan Option)	
TUESDAY	
Honey Soy Chicken Noodle Box	\$6.00
(Vegan Option)	
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$5.00
Pumpkin & Feta Salad	\$5.00
Vietnamese Rice Paper Roll	\$3.00
WEDNESDAY	
Mexican Burrito Bowl	\$6.00
Bites Butter Chicken	\$6.00
Bites Naan Bread	\$1.50
Loaded Potato Variety of Flavours	\$5.00
THURSDAY	
Bites Lasagne	\$5.00
Bites Sushi	\$6.60
(Vegan Option)	
Chicken Massaman Curry	\$6.00
Roti Bread	\$1.50
FRIDAY	
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$5.00
Bites Mince Pies	\$5.00
Bites Chicken Pies	\$5.00
Bites Sausage Rolls	\$3.50
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$5.00
Special Dietary Requirements	

We Cater to all Dietary needs, please visit Bites staff. requirements catered for

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

1st & 2nd Breaks

SANDWICHES

Chicken and Salad	\$4.50
Ham and Salad	\$4.50
Chicken/Cranberry and Salad	\$4.50
Egg and Lettuce	\$3.50
Salad	\$3.50

Gluten Free add \$0.50. Avocado add \$0.50

TOASTED SANDWICHES

\$4.00
\$4.50
\$4.00
\$4.50
\$3.50

Gluten Free add \$0.50. Avocado add \$0.50

Wraps

\$5.00

•				
Chicken and Salad	1/2	\$3.00	Full	\$5.50
Ham and Salad	1/2	\$3.00	Full	\$5.50
Bites Devil Wrap				\$5.50
Bites Chicken Schnitzel Wrap			\$5.50	
Bites Mexican Devil W	rap			\$5.50

SNACKS

Savoury Snack	Boxes	\$5.00
Yoghurt		\$2.00
Fruit Pieces - A	pples, Mandarins & Bananas	\$1.00
Fruit Tubs	Seasonal Fruit	\$3.00
Home Baking	Assorted Varieties	\$2.50

BURGERS

Bites Big Mac	\$6.50
Bites Beef Burger (with Bacon Jam)	\$6.50
Pork Riblet Burger	\$6.00
Devil Chicken Burger	\$6.00
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$6.00
all burgers above served with lettuce, carrot, Cucumber & chee	se.
Bites Cheeseburger	\$6.50
Bacon & Egg Burger	\$5.50
Mexican Devil Burger	\$6.00
Vegan Burger	\$6.50

DRINKS

Water, Fruit Juice, Slushy, Kombucha,	
Coffee & Milk Options	*Various Prices
Ice Blocks	*Various Prices
Frozen Yoghurt	*Various prices